1. HYPO OO Linzer Eisenmann

Ergebnisse 5 km Lauf, 11.08.2012

Platz St.-Nr.
1 46
2 101
3 61
4 277
5 278
6 246
7 245
8 43
9 79
10 111
11 29
12 86
13 35
14 53
15 37
16 289
17 36
18 266
19 45
20 265
21 112
22 238
23 237
24 102
25 39
26 293
27 41
28 105
29 51
30 10
31 55
32 290
33 242
34 252
35 251
36 241
37 47
38 231
39 114
40 232
41 3
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WeiBengruber, Manuel

Mahringer, Martin
Bogner, Philipp
Teubel, Christoph
Unterhuber, Thomas
Frahauf, Manuel
Buchgeher, Reinhard
Pucharski, Florian
Obermuller, Markus
Kulmor, Niki

Bohm, Thomas
Neundlinger, Roland
Lengauer, Roman
Pazdera, Jakub
Rabeder, Philipp
Knoll, Joe

Kolberger, Christoph
Zoglauer, Daniel
Haider, Dominik
Jager, Nikolaus
Senekowitsch, Julian
Luftensteiner, Stefan
Gradl, Christoph
Petermduller, Martin
Bamberger, Glunter
Bergmair, Thomas
Peterseil, Christoph
Tausz, Daniel
Raferzeder, Oliver
Amersdorfer, Philipp

Beismann, Klaus

Gschwandtner, Florian

Furthner, Thomas
Infanger, Lukas
Burda, Michael
Deutinger, Christian
Hofstadler, Mario
GUnthor, Jochen
Kienberger, Michael
Bina, Stefan

Sattler, Ulrich

Verein

Union Waldburg
TriRun Linz

ULC Linz Oberbank
LC Mank/Wiener...
LC Mank/Wiener...
ASKO DELTA Mul...
ASKO DELTA Mu...

Galli
Cross Sports

ASKO Tri Linz

Union Waldburg
SV Gallneukirchen
FF Bad Muhlla...
Team Runtastic 1
Union Waldburg
Jager-Zoglauer
Sport Eybl
Jager-Zoglauer
Cross Sports
Gradl-Luftenst...
Gradl-Luftenst...
Ernstl s Sport

Wanggo Enduran...
LT1

i hoid =)

Team Runtastic 1
Deutinger-Furt...
Die Sport-Kons...
Die Sport-Kons...
Deutinger-Furt...

Gummibaren Bande

Gummibéaren Bande

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com
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Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Seniors
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0:18:35,1
0:18:59,1
0:19:17,0
0:19:21,9
0:19:22,8
0:19:35,7
0:19:37,0
0:20:22,1
0:21:11,8
0:21:20,6
0:21:25,6
0:21:38,3
0:21:47,7
0:21:48,5
0:21:57,3
0:22:08,8
0:22:17,3
0:22:18,3
0:22:20,3
0:22:21,3
0:22:22,3
0:22:27,1
0:22:29,0
0:22:31,6
0:22:33,5
0:22:38,3
0:22:48,6
0:23:03,8
0:23:04,7
0:23:12,5
0:23:14,3
0:23:27,8
0:23:44,6
0:23:45,8
0:23:49,0
0:23:49,1
0:23:51,1
0:23:51,3
0:23:52,3
0:23:52,8
0:23:55,8
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14
28
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24
113
34
42
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83
244
80
243
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115
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70
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282
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110
50
69
40
75
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18
82
54
52
279
280
78
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256
56
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Hofreiter, Andreas

Kronawithleitner, Stefan

Ecker, Dieter
Zauner, Lukas
Zauner, Florian
Hummer, Manuel
Kohlbacher, Christian
Gratzl, Reinhard
Kogler, Stefan
Gasselseder, Hannes
Schoffl, Felix
Hotzenegger, Edwin
Gabriel, Stefan
Feizlmayr, Christoph
Zanner, Benjamin
Hainberger, Kerem
Schmidthaler, Georg
Kastner, Max
Lengauer, Richard
Weger, Hannes
Muhlbéck, Stefan
Korherr, Christian
Stummer, Patrick
Kaiser, Dominik
Schmid, Philip
Hintenaus, Michael
Haushofer, Georg
Schitz, Andreas
Mayr, Klaus
Freudenthaler, Gabriel
Egleitner, GUnther
Greslehner, Dominik
Weran, Harry
Zauner, Manfred
Maringer, Dieter
Harrer, Lukas
Oberreiter, Lukas
Pinter, Florian
Herrnbock, Stefan
Winkler, David Michael
Brandstetter, Bernhard
Schmoll, Dietmar
Schwandl, Christoph
Knoll, Lukas

Hofer, Michaela

Autengruber, Patrick

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel

ASKO Tri Linz
Semper Fidelis
Semper Fidelis
FF Bad Muhlla...
Cross Sports
Union Waldburg

Team Runtastic 2

Feizlmayr-Hot...
Alpha Tiere
Feizlmayr-Hot...
Saubaren
Saubaren

Asko Laufwund...
FF Bad Muhlla...
TriRun Linz

St. Linz

nurdmi

Parkour Linz

Neigungsgruppe...

Auseefraktion
Auseefraktion
HYPO Schnecken
HYPO Schnecken
Mayr-Schitz
Mayr-Schitz

NF Pucking

FC Rastelli

Union Windisch...

Siemens Linz

ANCO
HYPOQO's Eisen-l...
HYPOQO's Eisen-l...

TooTall
TooTall

Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juni...

Juniors
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39
40

41
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43
44
45
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48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58

10
59
60
61
62
63
11
12
13
64
65
66
67
68
69
14
70
71

72

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

0:23:58,6
0:24:12,3
0:24:17,5
0:24:23,4
0:24:25,1
0:24:27,8
0:24:29,6
0:24:29,8
0:24:33,3
0:24:42,3
0:24:44,0
0:24:45,7
0:24:46,0
0:24:47,8
0:24:55,3
0:24:56,8
0:25:03,0
0:25:08,1
0:25:09,0
0:25:12,1
0:25:16,3
0:25:16,6
0:25:16,8
0:25:23,6
0:25:23,8
0:25:41,0
0:25:42,3
0:25:50,6
0:25:50,8
0:26:10,8
0:26:12,1
0:26:14,6
0:26:22,3
0:26:37,3
0:26:40,0
0:26:41,8
0:26:43,7
0:26:46,8
0:26:49,8
0:26:51,6
0:27:02,3
0:27:03,0
0:27:04,1
0:27:04,9
0:27:07,0
0:27:07,3
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307
308
68
63
72
30
305
306
27
57
268
85
13
44
253
58
235
236
31
15
254
49
203
204
229
230
84
48
16
19
260
259
38
76
220
219
33
248
247
262
250
249
261
67
109
275
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Weitelbaumen, Karl
Kitzmuller, Pascal
Atzmuller, Marietta J.
Schirrer, Christian
Wagner, Michael
Bachner, Marcus
Wufka, David
Hellwagner, Dieter
Ecker, Rita

Reichl, Roland

Altof, Thomas
Proller, Gunter
Kriechbaum, Viktor
Gumplmayr, Claudia
Wallner, Florian
Grillneder, Alois
Seemayr, Johannes
Rumersdorfer, Stefan
Wolfsjager, Maximilian
Schinwald, Sebastian
Klinger, Dominik
Kapferer, Markus
Gaisbauer, Peter
Prieschl, Andrea
Behr, Benjamin
Puhringer, Georg
Pilz, Gunter

Menge, Moritz
Egger, Fabian
Siebermair, Martin
Wagner-Mistlberger, Melanie
Jomrich, Roger
Birnkas, Daniel
Eglauer, Philip
Mayrleitner, Johanna
Hajart, Martin
Herold, Antje
Fragner, Gerald
Leonfellner, Philipp
Humer, Veit
Angerer, Andreas
Em, Michael

Egger, Stefan
Huemer, Peter
Eiber, Christoph
Horner, Philipp

2:Tages:Bart
2:Tages:Bart
TSV St. George...
FF Marchtrenk

ASKO Tri Linz
Wufka-Hellwagner
Wufka-Hellwagner
ASKO Tri Linz

FF-Pucking
FP-FELDKIRCHEN

Honeder Naturb...

Gumplmayr Bran...

BuchAuhof.com

CB-Kampfer
CB-Kampfer

BuchAuhof.com

Lauf Junkies L...
Lauf Junkies L...
Junior-Bande
Junior-Bande

TriRun Linz

UNF & MKG
UNF & MKG

The Holy Snail
Lauf Junkies L...
Lauf Junkies L...
ASKO Tri Linz
AFVG Awan
AFVG Awan
Parkour Linz
Etze & Baldur
Etze & Baldur
Parkour Linz
FF Marchtrenk
Parkour Linz

Freilaufer

Juniors
Juniors
Juni...

Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Seni...

Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Seniors
Juni...

Juniors
Seniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juni...

Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juni...

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juni...

Juniors
Juni...

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Juniors

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

73
74

75
76
15
77
78

79
80
16
17

81
18
19
82
83
84
85
20
86

87
88
21
89
90
91

92
93
94

95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

87
88

89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115

116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

0:27:13,8
0:27:14,3
0:27:17,8
0:27:29,3
0:27:42,8
0:27:45,3
0:27:49,3
0:27:49,6
0:27:52,5
0:27:55,3
0:27:56,8
0:27:57,5
0:27:58,1
0:28:12,3
0:28:26,5
0:28:28,3
0:28:28,3
0:28:28,8
0:28:32,9
0:28:40,0
0:28:40,9
0:28:42,1
0:28:42,8
0:28:43,5
0:28:43,8
0:28:43,8
0:28:47,8
0:28:50,4
0:29:01,8
0:29:04,6
0:29:05,3
0:29:06,1
0:29:07,3
0:29:09,6
0:29:19,3
0:29:19,8
0:29:30,6
0:29:32,5
0:29:50,1
0:29:50,6
0:30:00,6
0:30:04,0
0:30:05,8
0:30:34,6
0:30:44,3
0:30:44,8
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139
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144
145
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147
148
149
150
151
152
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159
160
161
162
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

267
276
233
234
263
264
104
202
201
88

17

215
216
108
107
225
226
258
257
212
211
22

224
223
74

62

65

66

64

81

23

25

116
208
222
207
221
269
270
87

286
285
77

274
273
106
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Huber, Roland
Bottcher, Florian
Umdasch, Gerhard
Neundlinger, Ulrich

Breitenfellner, Bernhard

Hauser, Amadeus
Kaiserseder, Mario
Lang, Sebastian
Milotta, Clemens
Harrer, Simon
Klenper, Gyorgy
Mariacher, Christoph
Feil, Marco

Ott, Alexander
Klomstein, Volkmar
Eisterer, Carina

Wirmer, Klaus

Schwaigerlehner, Markus

Mayr, Gerhard

Weiliensteiner, Raphael

Bina, Robert
Kneidinger, Thomas
Matzinger, Michael
Hochstdger, Enrico
Sadleder, Thomas
Bany, Florian
Schestak, Gunther
Traussner, Thomas
Hoheneder, Stefan
Egler, Christine
Kneidinger, Mario
Allerstorfer, Daniel
Steiner, Daniel
Edlinger, Melanie
Enzenberger, Daniel
Bina, Martin
Greilinger, Florian
Bertl, Alexander
Kratzert, Michael
Schlager, Verena
Affenzeller, Viktoria
Eckerstorfer, Stefan
Prehofer, Klaus
Haumann, Sandra
Hawel, Ernst

Klein, Gabriel

FF-Pucking
Freilaufer
CB-Uberraschung
CB-Uberraschung
Breitenfellner...
Breitenfellner...
LT1

Milotta-Lang
Milotta-Lang

AFVG - Brainbr...
AFVG - Brainbr...
Francecar
Francecar
Eisterer-Wurmer
Eisterer-Wurmer
fedi-team
fedi-team

AFVG

AFVG

FF Bad Mihlla...
Sport Ohner 1
Sport Ohner 1
FF Marchtrenk
FF Marchtrenk

SCHESTAK POLTE...
SCHESTAK POLTE...
SCHESTAK POLTE...
GOLDSCHMIEDE ...

FF Bad Mhlla...
FF Bad Mhlla...

SCHESTAK POLTE...

M&M's
funnysteals
M&M's
funnysteals
Bertl-Kratzert

Bertl-Kratzert

Purple Tentacle
Purple Tentacle
The Holy Snail
XXXLC ._. hihaho
XXXLC ._. hihaho
LT1

Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juni...

Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Seni...

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juni...

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juni...

Juni...

Juniors
Seniors
Juni...

Seniors

Juniors

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

105
106
22

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
23

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
10
11
139
24
12
25
140

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
10

154
155
156
11

157
158
159
160
161
12

13

162
163
14

164
165

0:30:46,5
0:30:47,8
0:30:54,2
0:30:54,3
0:31:04,5
0:31:04,7
0:31:17,3
0:31:32,8
0:31:33,3
0:31:37,3
0:31:51,6
0:32:33,0
0:32:34,1
0:32:50,3
0:32:51,8
0:33:12,0
0:33:12,0
0:33:29,0
0:33:31,8
0:33:37,0
0:33:37,8
0:34:10,0
0:34:45,3
0:34:46,6
0:35:26,8
0:35:28,8
0:35:56,8
0:35:59,1
0:35:59,3
0:36:02,8
0:36:09,8
0:36:13,0
0:36:14,1
0:36:30,6
0:36:31,0
0:36:31,3
0:36:31,5
0:36:38,1
0:36:38,6
0:36:46,8
0:37:09,3
0:37:10,3
0:38:09,8
0:39:37,0
0:39:38,3
0:41:20,6



180 103 m AUT Obermeier, Patrick LT1 Juniors 141 166 0:41:211
181 283 AUT Pracher, Nadja Die eisernen ... Juni... 13 15 0:43:49,2
182 284 m AUT Skrivanek, Johannes Die eisernen ... Juniors 142 167 0:43:50,6
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